
           Product features

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code
Product name
Technology LED
Mounted

General application

Certifications CE  EN 60598-2-5
ETIM Class
Fixture luminous flux (lm)
Luminaire efficacy (lm/W)
Colour temperature (K) 6500K
CRI (Ra)
Photobiological Risk Group Exempt Group 1
Total power consumption (W)
Electrical protection Class l
Dimmable No
IP rating IP65
IK rating IK08
Product EAN number
Lamps No

DATA TABLE
General data

IPC Code
Product name
Technology LED
Mounted Surface

General application

Certifications CE  EN 60598-2-5
ETIM Class ----------

>70

30W

----------

0048956
 Floodlight Led Luminaire, 30W 3000lm

Landscape lighting, Billboard lighting, Industrial and storage 
facilities

5410288489568

START eco Flood Flat 

   0048956
ST E STR FLD FLT  IP65 3000LM 765 TR

100lm/W

 ●  3 year warranty. 6500K
 ●  With motion bracket

 ●  Floodlight Led Luminaire, 30W 3000lm 30.000H life.

3000lm

0048956

Landscape lighting, Billboard lighting, Industrial and storage 
facilities

Surface

 Floodlight Led Artmature, 30W 3000lm



Optical data

Fixture luminous flux (lm)
Luminaire efficacy (lm/W)
Colour temperature (K) 6500K
Colour Code
CRI (Ra)
Photobiological Risk Group Exempt Group 1

Electrical data

Total power consumption (W)
Mains voltage (V) 220-240VAC
Electrical protection Class I
Dimmable No
Drive current (mA)
Nominal Frequency (Hz) 50/60Hz

Lifetime data

Lumen maintenance - L70

Physical data

IP rating IP65
IK rating IK08
Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type Carton
Product EAN number
Packaging single length / height (mm)
Packaging single width (mm)
Packaging single depth (mm)
Units per inner package
DUN14 (outer)
Units per outer package
Packaging outer length / height (mm)
Packaging outer width (mm)
Packaging outer depth (mm)

10
190
420
210

34

195
201

1
-

5410288489568

765

-

30W

-

START eco Flood Flat 
ST E STR FLD FLT  IP65 3000LM 765 TR
   0048956

3000lm
100lm/W

140
180
30
0,55

>70




